Tel：+86-0371-61315851 Mob：+86 15736746522
Web：www.yongjiumed.com Emai:judyfmco@foxmail.com
Add: Room 806,Wanda Center,Jinshui District,Zhengzhou,China Postcode:450000
Ethylene oxide sterilization cabinet
Ethylene oxide sterilization cabinet is well designed, sophisticated technology, mainly by
the microcomputer control system, the residual gas processing device, sterilization studio
etc..
All the technical indicators of the product by the computer automated management, so

select gas Mixed gas（80%EO、20%CO2）or pure EO gas（100%EO）
The sterilization time 0-99hours adjustable
Air replacement Automatic ventilation,cycle ventilation 5 times, once
every15minutes
Specifications:
Model Volume
Chamber
size(L*W*H)
Carton size(L*W*H)
Power
(kw)
Gross
weight(kg
)
Power supply
EO-H23 23L 670*450*400(mm) 240*470(mm) 1.3 50 110V60HZor220V/50HZ
EO-H80 80L 600*320*450mm 780*620*1100mm 1.5 115 110V60HZor220V/50HZ
EO-H120 120L 600* 400 *500mm 780* 620 *1150mm 2.8 160 110V60HZor220V/50HZ
EO-H220 220L 740 * 500 * 600mm 920* 720 *1250mm 3.0 195 110V60HZor220V/50HZ
EO-H360 360L 830*600*730mm 1010*820*1380mm 3.6 280 110V60HZor220V/50HZ
EO-H460 460L 950*600*820mm 1140*800*1480mm 4.5 370 220V/50HZ
EO-H600 600L 980*680*910mm 1160*880*1560mm 5.3 420 220V/50HZ
EO-H800 800L 1100*730*1000mm 1300*950*1650mm 6.5 470 220V/50HZ or380V/50hz
EO-H120 1000L 1170*815*1045mm 1350*1100*1720 7.5 575 220V/50HZ or380V/50hz